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ST-1123 Barbaza Ghenry barbaza17@gmail.com Quality Assurance Satellite Teams
2022-06-

13

ST-1112
Colleen Christina De

Guzman
c.deguzman@satelliteteams.com HR Specialist (Organizational Development) Satellite Teams

2022-04-
28

ST-1173 Rowan Ysabelle Palomares rowanpalomares11@gmail.com Marketing Specialist / Marketing Associate / Marketing Coordinator Satellite Teams
2022-10-

10

ST-1180 Hennah Mae Gentacutan gentacutanhennahmae9730@gmail.com
Graphic Designer / Graphic Artist / Layout Artist / Visual Designer / Visual

Artist
Satellite Teams

2022-10-
13

ST-1086 Test Test g.pastor@satelliteteams.com Chief Operating Officer Satellite Teams
2022-03-

01

ST-1139 Glenn Noval g.noval@satelliteteams.com HR Specialist (Organizational Development) Satellite Teams
2022-07-

06

ST-1156 Justine Resurreccion jresurreccion008@gmail.com HR Specialist (Organizational Development) Satellite Teams
2022-09-

30

ST-1157 Michelle Aquino m.aquino@satelliteteams.com HR Director Satellite Teams
2022-08-

05

ST-1025 Rhena Esplanda rhena.esplanada@yahoo.com Payroll Manager Satellite Teams
1970-01-

01

ST-1037 Jeric Cabildo j.cabildo@satelliteteams.com HR Specialist (Compensation and Benefits) Satellite Teams
2021-12-

03

ST-1159 Floracel Macato f.yzel.mp@gmail.com Accountant / Staff Accountant / Accounting Associate Satellite Teams
2022-09-

16

ST-3099 Tobias Gian g.tobias@satelliteteams.com HR Specialist (Talent Aquisition) Satellite Teams
2022-03-

15

ST-1107 Janelyn Brillantes j20brillantes@gmail.com Recruiter Satellite Teams
2022-04-

02

ST-1179 Evan Jake Montano evanjakesorianomontano@gmail.com Recruiter Satellite Teams
1970-01-

01

ST-1108 Frances Irene Manuel frincesmanuel@gmail.com Recruiter Satellite Teams
2022-04-

10

ST-1024 Maria Beatrice Narvasa b.narvasa@satelliteteams.com HR Specialist (Talent Aquisition) Satellite Teams
2021-11-

16

ST-1175 Angelica Allyson Gacho abayaanjallyson18@gmail.com Recruiter Satellite Teams
2022-10-

11

ST-1138 Rico Soberano r.soberano@satelliteteams.com Digital Marketing Manager / Marketing Manager Satellite Teams
2022-06-

27

ST-1148 Jewel Stephen Masiclat jewel.masiclat@gmail.com
Graphic Designer / Graphic Artist / Layout Artist / Visual Designer / Visual

Artist
Satellite Teams

2022-10-
28

ST-1008 Diane David d.david@satelliteteams.com Sales & Business Development Satellite Teams
2022-08-

20

ST-1043 Joelle Nyssa Reyes n.reyes@satelliteteams.com Marketing Specialist / Marketing Associate / Marketing Coordinator Satellite Teams
2022-10-

24
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ST-1031 John Syrell Gayares j.gayares@satelliteteams.com Full Stack Developer /Software Engineer Satellite Teams
2021-11-

13

ST-1163 Mac Eljonray Banas maceljonray@gmail.com Mobile Design/Development Satellite Teams
2022-09-

23

ST-1164 Chanaka Weerasinghe chanakaweerasinghe92@gmail.com Mobile Design/Development Satellite Teams
2022-09-

21

ST-1053 Adrian Ace Aytin acey2124@gmail.com Front End Developer Satellite Teams
2022-01-

03

ST-1057 Francis Joshua Legaspi francis.legaspi07@gmail.com Mobile Design/Development Satellite Teams
2022-01-

22

ST-1007 Gianne Sumanga g.sumanga@satelliteteams.com Sales & Business Development Satellite Teams
2021-08-

13

ST-1121 Ellen Faye Javier fayeresumadero@gmail.com HR Specialist (Talent Aquisition) Satellite Teams
2022-05-

20

ST-1132 Rachel Anne Bacarra rachelannebacarra06@gmail.com Full Stack Developer /Software Engineer Satellite Teams
2022-05-

24

ST-1183 Christine Abegail Flor a.flor@satelliteteams.com Web Designer Satellite Teams
2022-10-

17

ST-1019 Maria Grace Equina equinagrace@yahoo.com.ph Customer Success Manager / Supervisor Satellite Teams
2021-10-

12

ST-1166 Shane Vergara vergarashanemariel@gmail.com Marketing Specialist / Marketing Associate / Marketing Coordinator Satellite Teams
2022-09-

28

ST-2230 Manuel Flores Manniie.ma@gmail.com Recruiter Satellite Teams
2022-08-

08

ST-3015 Melissa Guzman Melissa_fzlr@hotmail.com Operations Manager Satellite Teams
2022-05-

04

ST-3479 Mariecon Bautista m.bautista@satelliteteams.com HR Director Satellite Teams
2021-07-

05

ST-620 Angelica May Balmes angelicamaybalmes15@gmail.com HR Generalist Satellite Teams
2021-12-

13

ST-5474 Giselle Cruz giselleanncruz@gmail.com QA Software Tester Satellite Teams
2022-01-

22

ST-3477 Ralph Ryan Olarte rapry.olarte@gmail.com Front End Developer Satellite Teams
2022-01-

20

ST-3470 Raymond Joseph Vargas r.vargas@satelliteteams.com Legal Specialist Satellite Teams
2022-07-

14

ST-3471 Jhenelyn Tilla-in j.tilla-in@satelliteteams.com HR Specialist (Compensation and Benefits) Satellite Teams
2022-08-

01

ST-5476 Geraldine Sabinay jing_psy@yahoo.com HR Director Satellite Teams
2022-11-

07

ST-5477 Lyndon Abing l.abing@satelliteteams.com UI/UX Developer Satellite Teams
2023-01-

24

ST-5478 Rhea Ferrer ferrer.rhea@gmail.com HR Specialist (Talent Aquisition) Satellite Teams
2023-01-

30


